Passport to the Me

Oceania Riviera ® Venice to Barcelona ¢ 10 Days ® June 29 —July 9, 2020

Dry Creek Valley

Date

Monday —June 29, 2020
Welcome Reception -

Tuesday —June 30, 2020
Wine Seminar

Wednesday — July 1, 2020
Wine Seminar
Wine Dinner

Thursday — July 2, 2020
Dry Creek Grand Tasting
Comstock Optional Wine Dinner

Friday —July 3, 2020
Wine Seminar

Saturday — July 4, 2020
Wine Seminar
Wine Dinner

Sunday —July 5, 2020
Trattore Optional Dinner

Monday —July 6, 2020
No events today

Tuesday — July 7, 2020
Culinary Classes
Seghesio Optional Dinner

Wednesday — July 8, 2020
Sbragia Optional Dinner

Thursday —July 9, 2020

Cruise Itinerary

Port

Venice, Italy

6:30 — 7:30 Horizons Lounge

Kotor, Montenegro

Riviera Lounge 10:30 —11:30

Dubrovnik, Croatia
Riviera Lounge 5:00-6:00
Grand Dining Room 6:15

Corfu, Greece

Grand Dining Room 2:30-4:30

Sign up online for dinner

Taormina (Sicily), Italy
Riviera Lounge 5:00-6:00

Amalfi/Positano, Italy
Riviera Lounge 5:00-6:00
Grand Dining Room 6:15

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
Sign up online for dinner

Monte Carlo, Monaco

Saint-Tropez, France
Sign up online
Sign up online

Toulon, France
Sign up online

Barcelona, Spain

Arrival Time
Embark 1:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Disembark 8:00 AM

Departure Time

6:00 PM
11:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Please note to sigh up for the Optional Winery Dinners or Culinary Classes please go to

https://www.winecruisegroup.com/2020-wdcv-wine-cruise-details/

Then click on Optional Events.


https://www.winecruisegroup.com/2020-wdcv-wine-cruise-details/

