Dry Creek Valley Passport to the Mediterranean

Oceania Riviera • Venice to Barcelona • 10 Days • June 29 – July 9, 2020

Cruise Itinerary

Date	Port	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Monday – June 29, 2020 Welcome Reception -	Venice, Italy 6:30 – 7:30 Horizons Lounge	Embark 1:00 PM	6:00 PM
Tuesday –June 30, 2020 Wine Seminar	Kotor, Montenegro Riviera Lounge 10:30 – 11:30	2:00 PM	11:00 PM
Wednesday – July 1, 2020 Wine Seminar Wine Dinner	Dubrovnik, Croatia Riviera Lounge 5:00-6:00 Grand Dining Room 6:15	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
Thursday – July 2, 2020 Dry Creek Grand Tasting Comstock Optional Wine Dinner	Corfu, Greece Grand Dining Room 2:30-4:30 Sign up online for dinner	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
Friday – July 3, 2020 Wine Seminar	Taormina (Sicily), Italy Riviera Lounge 5:00-6:00	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Saturday – July 4, 2020 Wine Seminar Wine Dinner	Amalfi/Positano, Italy Riviera Lounge 5:00-6:00 Grand Dining Room 6:15	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sunday – July 5, 2020 Trattore Optional Dinner	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy Sign up online for dinner	8:00 AM	8:00 PM
Monday – July 6, 2020 No events today	Monte Carlo, Monaco	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
Tuesday – July 7, 2020 Culinary Classes Seghesio Optional Dinner	Saint-Tropez, France Sign up online Sign up online	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Wednesday – July 8, 2020 Sbragia Optional Dinner	Toulon, France Sign up online	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Thursday – July 9, 2020	Barcelona, Spain	Disembark 8:00 AM	

Please note to sign up for the Optional Winery Dinners or Culinary Classes please go to

https://www.winecruisegroup.com/2020-wdcv-wine-cruise-details/

Then click on Optional Events.